
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

35 
112 

29 
111 

7 
40 
21 
42 
43 

291 
8 

Name 

Leo Toudal 
Sebastian Høegsberg Jensen 
Ager Petersen 
Julie Høegsberg Jensen 
Matthies Møller 
Jil Christiansen 
Luka Zebastian Kofoed 
Piet Christiansen 
Rasmus Adelboeg 
Mathias Holm 
Poul Luca Bove 

Class 

Mikro/DM Micro 

Mikro 

Mikro/DM Micro 

Mikro 

Mini Rookie 

Mikro 

Mikro/DM Micro 

Mikro 

Mikro 

Mikro 

Mikro 

Best Tm 

54.045 
56.047 

1:00.335 
1:02.564 
1:04.401 
1:05.247 
1:06.193 
1:07.410 
1:12.685 
1:23.030 
1:23.878 

Diff 

2.002 
6.290 
8.519 

10.356 
11.202 
12.148 
13.365 
18.640 
28.985 
29.833 

Best Speed 

50,958 
49,137 
45,645 
44,019 
42,763 
42,209 
41,606 
40,854 
37,890 
33,169 
32,833 

In Lap 

18 
18 
13 
11 

4 
13 

8 
9 
1 
5 
7 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Danmark 

Sponsor 

Team Prime 
Høegsberg Racing 

Høegsberg Racing 

Team Kofoed 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 21-05-2016 10:00:17 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed 

Race Director: Thorleif Møller 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Asserballe 1 Mini RR 20-05-2016 
Saturday 

Green/Micro - 0930-0950 

Qualifying started at 9:30:34 

Asserballe 0,765 km 

21-05-2016 09:30 


